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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 87 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'25,16
2 100 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'35,59
3 74 BADAGLIACCO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 23'35,66
4 94 MOLONIA GABRIELE Asd Ulysse M RAM 23'56,08
5 90 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'56,84
6 91 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'28,58
7 80 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'32,83
8 77 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 24'33,33
9 98 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M RAM 25'42,57

10 95 MUSUMECI TOMMASO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 25'47,41
11 78 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 25'57,57
12 141 PARISI RAFFAELE Trirock asd M RAM 25'59,57
13 116 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'00,57
14 140 FERRARA ALBERTO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 26'06,32
15 148 LAUDANI CATERINA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 26'06,57
16 79 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 26'25,06
17 106 FARACI CHIARA Palermo Nuoto asd F ASF 26'32,06
18 149 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F RAF 26'55,31
19 130 LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M ASM 27'34,30
20 115 PINO MARIA Swimblu asd F JUF 27'39,90
21 132 MERANO OTELLO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M EAM 28'12,56
22 137 FASONE FRANCESCO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M JUM 28'22,55
23 122 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F RAF 29'06,79
24 119 VINTI LIDIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 29'30,04
25 139 COGNATA MATTEO Trirock asd M RAM 31'12,53
26 118 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 31'12,78
27 138 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 31'21,28
28 147 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Trirock asd F JUF 31'24,29
29 145 CACI SIMONA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 31'33,02
30 107 MADIA LILIANE Palermo Nuoto asd F ASF 34'36,50
31 73 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M EAM 34'37,50
32 142 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 34'45,75
33 136 CACCAMO ANDREA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 36'10,24
34 135 SCRIBANO ANDREA Trirock asd M EAM 38'46,22
35 134 SCIFO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M EAM 38'47,47
36 146 GIULIA MAURO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 45'01,18

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 131 CARFI' LORENZO Trirock asd M EAM Ritirato

Partiti: 37 | Classificati: 36 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 7
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 13 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Trirock asd M 40M 28'42,64
2 50 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 40F 28'52,14
3 19 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 29'25,38
4 169 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 45M 29'31,13
5 151 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 25M 29'34,38
6 47 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 32'31,11
7 185 ARNAUD MARIO Trirock asd M 60M 32'40,11
8 182 GARGANO CARMELO Trirock asd M 55M 32'45,36
9 183 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 32'47,36

10 26 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 50M 32'58,36
11 157 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD M 35M 33'23,85
12 30 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 33'27,35
13 154 BONTORNO SALVATORE Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD M 30M 34'37,84
14 200 MANGIONE GERMANA Trirock asd F 30F 34'39,34
15 164 BONANNO DAVIDE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 45M 34'48,84
16 153 AMARA FRANCESCO Athon asd - Augusta M 30M 34'53,85
17 17 POIDOMANI ANDREA Trirock asd M 45M 35'42,84
18 152 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 25M 35'49,83
19 10 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 40M 35'56,83
20 199 D'ANGELO GIORGIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 30F 35'58,83
21 206 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD F 45F 36'09,58
22 39 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 36'15,33
23 211 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 50F 36'55,33
24 45 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 25F 37'01,08
25 31 ABATE AGATINO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 55M 37'21,82
26 35 MILLER GAETANO Trirock asd M 55M 37'28,07
27 208 BENIGNO CONCETTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 37'33,07
28 175 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA Trirock asd M 50M 37'36,32
29 203 FIORE CECILIA Trirock asd F 40F 38'13,32
30 180 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 55M 38'17,57
31 22 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto asd M 50M 38'30,82
32 166 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 38'36,06
33 28 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 38'47,71
34 202 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 40F 39'14,56
35 48 PERDICHIZZI LIDIA Swimblu asd F 35F 39'14,56
36 29 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 39'15,07
37 158 ZITO ANGELO Trirock asd M 35M 39'35,32
38 162 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 40M 39'36,81
39 190 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 60M 40'05,80
40 205 PIAZZESE MARILIA Trirock asd F 40F 40'32,05
41 192 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Trirock asd M U25M 41'41,04
42 209 BONSIGNORE SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 42'39,53
43 163 SFERLAZZO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 40M 42'55,03
44 181 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 43'01,28
45 207 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD F 45F 43'07,03
46 210 GAMBINO ANTONELLA Trirock asd F 50F 43'55,53
47 159 GIANNONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 40M 45'15,02
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48 161 MUSUMECI SALVATORE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 46'25,77
49 212 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 47'41,00
50 174 FARILLA FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 50M 48'16,99
51 168 MOLE' MARIO Trirock asd M 45M 49'39,24
52 187 CANNELLA CARLO UMBERTO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 60M 50'32,98

DNF - Ritirati (6)
DNF 167 GURRIERI ANDREA Trirock asd M 45M Ritirato
DNF 177 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 50M Ritirato
DNF 191 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M Ritirato
DNF 204 GRANATO ROBERTA Asd Water Sun Comiso F 40F Ritirato
DNF 201 RIZZO CATERINA Trirock asd F 35F Ritirato
DNF 179 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 55M Ritirato

Partiti: 58 | Classificati: 52 | DNF - Ritirati: 6 | DNS - Non partiti: 31
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 87 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'25,16
2 100 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'35,59
3 74 BADAGLIACCO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 23'35,66
4 94 MOLONIA GABRIELE Asd Ulysse M RAM 23'56,08
5 90 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'56,84
6 91 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'28,58
7 80 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'32,83
8 77 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 24'33,33
9 98 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M RAM 25'42,57

10 95 MUSUMECI TOMMASO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 25'47,41
11 78 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 25'57,57
12 141 PARISI RAFFAELE Trirock asd M RAM 25'59,57
13 140 FERRARA ALBERTO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 26'06,32
14 79 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 26'25,06
15 130 LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M ASM 27'34,30
16 132 MERANO OTELLO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M EAM 28'12,56
17 137 FASONE FRANCESCO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M JUM 28'22,55
18 139 COGNATA MATTEO Trirock asd M RAM 31'12,53
19 138 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 31'21,28
20 73 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M EAM 34'37,50
21 142 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 34'45,75
22 136 CACCAMO ANDREA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 36'10,24
23 135 SCRIBANO ANDREA Trirock asd M EAM 38'46,22
24 134 SCIFO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M EAM 38'47,47

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 131 CARFI' LORENZO Trirock asd M EAM Ritirato

Partiti: 25 | Classificati: 24 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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1 116 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'00,57
2 148 LAUDANI CATERINA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 26'06,57
3 106 FARACI CHIARA Palermo Nuoto asd F ASF 26'32,06
4 149 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F RAF 26'55,31
5 115 PINO MARIA Swimblu asd F JUF 27'39,90
6 122 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F RAF 29'06,79
7 119 VINTI LIDIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 29'30,04
8 118 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 31'12,78
9 147 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Trirock asd F JUF 31'24,29

10 145 CACI SIMONA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 31'33,02
11 107 MADIA LILIANE Palermo Nuoto asd F ASF 34'36,50
12 146 GIULIA MAURO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 45'01,18

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 12 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 13 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Trirock asd M 40M 28'42,64
2 19 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 29'25,38
3 169 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 45M 29'31,13
4 151 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 25M 29'34,38
5 185 ARNAUD MARIO Trirock asd M 60M 32'40,11
6 182 GARGANO CARMELO Trirock asd M 55M 32'45,36
7 183 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 32'47,36
8 26 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 50M 32'58,36
9 157 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD M 35M 33'23,85

10 30 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 33'27,35
11 154 BONTORNO SALVATORE Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD M 30M 34'37,84
12 164 BONANNO DAVIDE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 45M 34'48,84
13 153 AMARA FRANCESCO Athon asd - Augusta M 30M 34'53,85
14 17 POIDOMANI ANDREA Trirock asd M 45M 35'42,84
15 152 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 25M 35'49,83
16 10 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 40M 35'56,83
17 39 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 36'15,33
18 31 ABATE AGATINO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 55M 37'21,82
19 35 MILLER GAETANO Trirock asd M 55M 37'28,07
20 175 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA Trirock asd M 50M 37'36,32
21 180 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 55M 38'17,57
22 22 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto asd M 50M 38'30,82
23 166 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 38'36,06
24 28 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 38'47,71
25 29 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 39'15,07
26 158 ZITO ANGELO Trirock asd M 35M 39'35,32
27 162 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 40M 39'36,81
28 190 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 60M 40'05,80
29 192 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Trirock asd M U25M 41'41,04
30 163 SFERLAZZO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 40M 42'55,03
31 181 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 43'01,28
32 159 GIANNONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 40M 45'15,02
33 161 MUSUMECI SALVATORE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 46'25,77
34 174 FARILLA FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 50M 48'16,99
35 168 MOLE' MARIO Trirock asd M 45M 49'39,24
36 187 CANNELLA CARLO UMBERTO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 60M 50'32,98

DNF - Ritirati (4)
DNF 167 GURRIERI ANDREA Trirock asd M 45M Ritirato
DNF 177 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 50M Ritirato
DNF 191 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M Ritirato
DNF 179 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 55M Ritirato

Partiti: 40 | Classificati: 36 | DNF - Ritirati: 4 | DNS - Non partiti: 23
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1 50 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 40F 28'52,14
2 47 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 32'31,11
3 200 MANGIONE GERMANA Trirock asd F 30F 34'39,34
4 199 D'ANGELO GIORGIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 30F 35'58,83
5 206 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD F 45F 36'09,58
6 211 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 50F 36'55,33
7 45 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 25F 37'01,08
8 208 BENIGNO CONCETTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 37'33,07
9 203 FIORE CECILIA Trirock asd F 40F 38'13,32

10 202 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 40F 39'14,56
11 48 PERDICHIZZI LIDIA Swimblu asd F 35F 39'14,56
12 205 PIAZZESE MARILIA Trirock asd F 40F 40'32,05
13 209 BONSIGNORE SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 42'39,53
14 207 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD F 45F 43'07,03
15 210 GAMBINO ANTONELLA Trirock asd F 50F 43'55,53
16 212 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 47'41,00

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 204 GRANATO ROBERTA Asd Water Sun Comiso F 40F Ritirato
DNF 201 RIZZO CATERINA Trirock asd F 35F Ritirato

Partiti: 18 | Classificati: 16 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 8
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25F (1)
1 45 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 37'01,08

25M (2)
1 151 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 29'34,38
2 152 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 35'49,83

30F (3)
1 47 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 32'31,11
2 200 MANGIONE GERMANA Trirock asd F 34'39,34
3 199 D'ANGELO GIORGIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 35'58,83

30M (2)
1 154 BONTORNO SALVATORE Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD M 34'37,84
2 153 AMARA FRANCESCO Athon asd - Augusta M 34'53,85

35F (2)
1 48 PERDICHIZZI LIDIA Swimblu asd F 39'14,56

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 201 RIZZO CATERINA Trirock asd F Ritirato

35M (2)
1 157 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD M 33'23,85
2 158 ZITO ANGELO Trirock asd M 39'35,32

40F (5)
1 50 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 28'52,14
2 203 FIORE CECILIA Trirock asd F 38'13,32
3 202 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 39'14,56
4 205 PIAZZESE MARILIA Trirock asd F 40'32,05

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 204 GRANATO ROBERTA Asd Water Sun Comiso F Ritirato

40M (6)
1 13 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Trirock asd M 28'42,64
2 10 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 35'56,83
3 162 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 39'36,81
4 163 SFERLAZZO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 42'55,03
5 159 GIANNONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 45'15,02
6 161 MUSUMECI SALVATORE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 46'25,77

45F (2)
1 206 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD F 36'09,58
2 207 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone ASD F 43'07,03

45M (7)
1 19 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 29'25,38
2 169 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 29'31,13
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45M  (seguente)
3 164 BONANNO DAVIDE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 34'48,84
4 17 POIDOMANI ANDREA Trirock asd M 35'42,84
5 166 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 38'36,06
6 168 MOLE' MARIO Trirock asd M 49'39,24

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 167 GURRIERI ANDREA Trirock asd M Ritirato

50F (4)
1 211 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 36'55,33
2 208 BENIGNO CONCETTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 37'33,07
3 209 BONSIGNORE SIMONA Trirock asd F 42'39,53
4 210 GAMBINO ANTONELLA Trirock asd F 43'55,53

50M (8)
1 26 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 32'58,36
2 30 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 33'27,35
3 175 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA Trirock asd M 37'36,32
4 22 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto asd M 38'30,82
5 28 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 38'47,71
6 29 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 39'15,07
7 174 FARILLA FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 48'16,99

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 177 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M Ritirato

55F (1)
1 212 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 47'41,00

55M (7)
1 182 GARGANO CARMELO Trirock asd M 32'45,36
2 183 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 32'47,36
3 31 ABATE AGATINO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 37'21,82
4 35 MILLER GAETANO Trirock asd M 37'28,07
5 180 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 38'17,57
6 181 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 43'01,28

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 179 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M Ritirato

60M (4)
1 185 ARNAUD MARIO Trirock asd M 32'40,11
2 39 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 36'15,33
3 190 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 40'05,80
4 187 CANNELLA CARLO UMBERTO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 50'32,98

65M (1)

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 191 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M Ritirato
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ASF (4)
1 106 FARACI CHIARA Palermo Nuoto asd F 26'32,06
2 145 CACI SIMONA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 31'33,02
3 107 MADIA LILIANE Palermo Nuoto asd F 34'36,50
4 146 GIULIA MAURO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 45'01,18

ASM (1)
1 130 LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 27'34,30

EAM (5)
1 132 MERANO OTELLO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 28'12,56
2 73 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M 34'37,50
3 135 SCRIBANO ANDREA Trirock asd M 38'46,22
4 134 SCIFO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 38'47,47

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 131 CARFI' LORENZO Trirock asd M Ritirato

JUF (6)
1 116 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'00,57
2 148 LAUDANI CATERINA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 26'06,57
3 115 PINO MARIA Swimblu asd F 27'39,90
4 119 VINTI LIDIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 29'30,04
5 118 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 31'12,78
6 147 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Trirock asd F 31'24,29

JUM (8)
1 74 BADAGLIACCO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'35,66
2 80 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'32,83
3 77 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 24'33,33
4 78 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Palermo Nuoto asd M 25'57,57
5 79 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M 26'25,06
6 137 FASONE FRANCESCO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 28'22,55
7 138 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 31'21,28
8 136 CACCAMO ANDREA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 36'10,24

RAF (2)
1 149 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 26'55,31
2 122 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F 29'06,79

RAM (11)
1 87 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'25,16
2 100 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'35,59
3 94 MOLONIA GABRIELE Asd Ulysse M 23'56,08
4 90 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'56,84
5 91 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'28,58
6 98 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M 25'42,57
7 95 MUSUMECI TOMMASO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25'47,41
8 141 PARISI RAFFAELE Trirock asd M 25'59,57
9 140 FERRARA ALBERTO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 26'06,32

10 139 COGNATA MATTEO Trirock asd M 31'12,53
11 142 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 34'45,75
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Tempo

U25M (1)
1 192 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Trirock asd M 41'41,04

Partiti: 95 | Classificati: 88 | DNF - Ritirati: 7 | DNS - Non partiti: 38
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